pH Catheters & Accessories
07/08:3
        The comprehensive Mediplus pH catheter range includes Antimony and Glass tip catheters in a wide
        range of configurations for single (disposable) or multi-use, together with phosphate free buffering
        solutions to suit all catheters.
        Rely on the high quality and convenience of our pH catheters manufactured to the highest standards.
1cm marker lines
8-pin modular plug

Sensor
Spacing
†
†
25100 1    2.1mm   10
25205 2     5cm   2.1mm   10
25210 2   10cm   2.1mm   10
25215 2   15cm   2.1mm   10
07/07:2
07/08:3
Versaflex* Single-Use ANTIMONY Crystal pH Catheters with Internal Reference Electrode
Mediplus Internal Reference GLASS pH Catheter with LEMO** cable connector
Versaflex* Single-Use ANTIMONY Crystal pH Catheters with Internal Reference Electrode & LOS Locator
2VNIS   1    1.57mm    10
2VNID05   2     5cm   1.57mm    10
2VNID10   2    10cm   1.57mm    10
2VNID15   2    15cm   1.57mm    10
2VNID18-ENT             2                                                                                                                                18cm       1.57mm           10
2VNID21-ENT             2                                                                                                                                21cm       1.57mm           10
2VIIS 1  1.57mm   10
2VIID05 2   5cm 1.57mm   10
2VIID10 2 10cm 1.57mm   10
2VIID15 2 15cm 1.57mm   10

26250 2 5cm 1.5mm   1
26270 2 7cm 1.5mm   1
Code
Accessories
Buffer Solutions
2PH1-250 pH1 Buffer Solution, phosphate free, 250ml  1 bottle
2PH4-250 pH4 Buffer Solution, phosphate free, 250ml  1 bottle
2PH7-250 pH7 Buffer Solution, phosphate free, 250ml  1 bottle
Manufactured by Biotech, Vesoul, France             distributed by Mediplus
0050
27100 1  2.1mm   1
27215 2  15cm 2.1mm   1
2GNES/M  1  1.57mm   1
2GNED05/M  2   5cm 1.57mm   1
2GNED07/M  2   7cm 1.57mm   1
2GNED10/M  2 10cm 1.57mm   1
2GNED15/M  2 15cm 1.57mm   1
2GNED18/M  2 18cm 1.57mm   1
2GNED21/M  2 21cm 1.57mm   1
Versaflex* Multi-Use ANTIMONY Crystal pH Catheters with External Reference Electrode
M
U
L